
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01085

10/08/2
024

BRISTOW, JEREMY 
ALLEN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRISTOW, JEREMY ALLEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01086

10/08/2
024

BUESING, JOHN 
EDWARD  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUESING, JOHN EDWARD

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2024-
00548

10/08/2
024

BUXTON, CAREY 
JAMES  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUXTON, CAREY JAMES

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING POLICE 
OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
01079

10/08/2
024

BUZZARD, STEVEN 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUZZARD, STEVEN JAMES

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 
1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2024-
01087

10/08/2
024

CHILDS, JUSTICE 
WAYNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHILDS, JUSTICE WAYNE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
ML-2024-
00224

10/08/2
024

CLAYWELL, BRYANNA 
ADELLE  Person 2

SMITH, NEAL ALLEN vs. 
CLAYWELL, BRYANNA 
ADELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00226

10/08/2
024

CLIIFTON, DAVID MARTIN 
JR  Person 1

CLIIFTON, DAVID MARTIN JR 
vs. PECKENPAUGH, 
MARGARET DEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01080

10/08/2
024

CLOUD, RAVAN 
NICOLE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLOUD, RAVAN NICOLE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
SC-2024-
00783

10/08/2
024

CREAMER, 
MAGDALENA  Plaintiff

CREAMER, MAGDALENA vs. 
CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
PO-2024-
00115

10/08/2
024

CREAMER, MAGDALENA 
BERNADINO  Plaintiff

CREAMER, MAGDALENA 
BERNADINO vs. CREAMER, 
ROGER LOUIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
PO-2024-
00115

10/08/2
024

CREAMER, ROGER 
LOUIS  Defendant

CREAMER, MAGDALENA 
BERNADINO vs. CREAMER, 
ROGER LOUIS

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
SC-2024-
00783

10/08/2
024

CREAMER, ROGER 
LOUIS  Defendant

CREAMER, MAGDALENA vs. 
CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
TR-2024-
01088

10/08/2
024

ENLOE, MARLENE 
T  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ENLOE, MARLENE T

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01081

10/08/2
024

FAST, JUSTIN 
THANE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FAST, JUSTIN THANE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01089

10/08/2
024

FAST, KURT 
WAYNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FAST, KURT WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2024-
00225

10/08/2
024

FRASER, SUSAN 
LEIGH  Person 2

HOOPER, ANDREW EDWARD
BLAKE vs. FRASER, SUSAN 
LEIGH

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2024-
00550

10/08/2
024

GRIBBEN, 
CAMERON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIBBEN, CAMERON

FELONY DISCHARGING FIREARM INTO 
DWELLING (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
01090

10/08/2
024

GRIFFIN, 
DONTRELL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIFFIN, DONTRELL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01091

10/08/2
024

GRIFFIN, 
DONTRELL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIFFIN, DONTRELL

OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT 
LICENSE PLATE (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01092

10/08/2
024

HALL, KATLYNN 
C  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, KATLYNN C

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01093

10/08/2
024

HOOKER, STEVEN 
MATTHEW  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOOKER, STEVEN 
MATTHEW

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2024-
00225

10/08/2
024

HOOPER, ANDREW 
EDWARD BLAKE  Person 1

HOOPER, ANDREW EDWARD
BLAKE vs. FRASER, SUSAN 
LEIGH

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01094

10/08/2
024

HUCKER, GREGORY 
L  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUCKER, GREGORY L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01095

10/08/2
024

JONES, JOHNNY 
MATTHEW  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, JOHNNY MATTHEW

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2024-
00551

10/08/2
024

KEMBLE, BLATEN CONRAD 
ALAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KEMBLE, BLATEN CONRAD 
ALAN

FELONY DISCHARGING FIREARM INTO 
DWELLING (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
01082

10/08/2
024

LARSON, RICHARD 
KEITH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LARSON, RICHARD KEITH

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST
OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
CM-2024-
00408

10/08/2
024

LORETO, JOSEPH 
LUCAS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LORETO, JOSEPH LUCAS

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)

Kay
TR-2024-
01096

10/08/2
024

MALDONADO, 
JOHN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MALDONADO, JOHN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01097

10/08/2
024

MANTZKE, 
MIKAYLA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MANTZKE, MIKAYLA

ENDANGERMENT OF AN EMERGENCY 
WORKER â€“ NO INJURY OR DEATH â€“ 
1ST OFFENSE ��

Kay
TR-2024-
01098

10/08/2
024

MARLOW, KAREN 
JANE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARLOW, KAREN JANE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01099

10/08/2
024

MARTIN, MANDI 
K  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, MANDI K

FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY 
VEHICLE (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01100

10/08/2
024

MARTIN, MICHAEL 
B  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, MICHAEL B

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01101

10/08/2
024

MEADOWS, 
CRYSTAL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEADOWS, CRYSTAL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01102

10/08/2
024

MERCER, MICHAEL 
LANE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MERCER, MICHAEL LANE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01103

10/08/2
024

MIKKELSON, JR, JAMES 
P  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MIKKELSON, JR, JAMES P

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01104

10/08/2
024

MOLTON, JAMES KARL, 
SR  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOLTON, JAMES KARL, SR

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01105

10/08/2
024

MOORE, COLTON 
EUGENE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOORE,
COLTON EUGENE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01106

10/08/2
024

MORA, JR, 
RODOLFO  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORA, 
JR, RODOLFO

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01083

10/08/2
024

MOREAU, COREY 
CHADD  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOREAU, COREY CHADD

DUR/DRIVING UNDER 
REVOCATION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2024-
01107

10/08/2
024

NORTH, DYLAN 
MACK  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NORTH,
DYLAN MACK

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01108

10/08/2
024

OQUIN, JEREMY L  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OQUIN, 
JEREMY L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2024-
00226

10/08/2
024

PECKENPAUGH, MARGARET
DEAN  Person 2

CLIIFTON, DAVID MARTIN JR vs. 
PECKENPAUGH, MARGARET 
DEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01109

10/08/2
024

RANKIN, GREENLEA 
BRYAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RANKIN, GREENLEA BRYAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
FD-2024-
00148

10/08/2
024

RATZLOF, MARY 
MARGARET  Plaintiff

RATZLOF, MARY MARGARET vs. 
RATZLOFF, THOMAS DEAN

ANNULMENT OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00148

10/08/2
024

RATZLOFF, THOMAS 
DEAN  Defendant

RATZLOF, MARY MARGARET vs. 
RATZLOFF, THOMAS DEAN

ANNULMENT OF MARRIAGE
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https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400148
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400148
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400148
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401109
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401109
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400226
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400226
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401108
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401108
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401107
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401107
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401083
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401083
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401106
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401106
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401105
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401105
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401104
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401104
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401103
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401103
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401102
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401102
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401101
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401101
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401100
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401100
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401099
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2401099
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01110

10/08/2
024

REDLEAF, TATE L  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REDLEAF, TATE L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01111

10/08/2
024

RICHARDSON, RANDY 
LEE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RICHARDSON, RANDY LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01112

10/08/2
024

RODRIGUE, BRENNON 
N  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RODRIGUE, BRENNON N

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01113

10/08/2
024

ROWLEY, 
KACHINA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROWLEY, KACHINA

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 
1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2024-
01114

10/08/2
024

SMITH, KIERSTIN 
D  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, KIERSTIN D

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2024-
00224

10/08/2
024

SMITH, NEAL ALLEN  Person 

1

SMITH, NEAL ALLEN vs. 
CLAYWELL, BRYANNA 
ADELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01115

10/08/2
024

SMITH, PAUL 
EUGENE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, PAUL EUGENE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2024-
00549

10/08/2
024

SPLAWN, CALVIN 
LEON  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPLAWN, CALVIN LEON

BATTERY/ASSAULT & BATTERY ON 
POLICE OFFICER AFC2+

Kay
TR-2024-
01116

10/08/2
024

SPORE, DEBORAH 
M  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPORE, DEBORAH M

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01117

10/08/2
024

SWEET, GAVIN A  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SWEET, GAVIN A

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01118

10/08/2
024

THOMAS, PARKER RYAN 
B  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMAS, PARKER RYAN B

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01119

10/08/2
024

THOMPSON, WILLIAM 
KANE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, WILLIAM KANE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01120

10/08/2
024

URBAN, LISA 
MARIE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
URBAN, LISA MARIE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
01121

10/08/2
024

WEANT, TOBY B  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEANT, TOBY B

OPERATING MOTORCYCLE W/OUT 
MOTORCYCLE ENDORSEMENT (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01084

10/08/2
024

WEATHERLY, TRYNITI 
LAINA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEATHERLY, TRYNITI LAINA

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01122

10/08/2
024

YANDELL, AARON 
W  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YANDELL, AARON W

FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF OFFICIAL 
TRAFFIC-CONTROL DEVICE (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01123

10/08/2
024

ZIMMERMAN, JAYDEN
L  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ZIMMERMAN, JAYDEN L

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT
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