Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01085	10/08/2 024	BRISTOW, JEREMY ALLEN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRISTOW, JEREMY ALLEN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01086	10/08/2 024	BUESING, JOHN EDWARD <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUESING, JOHN EDWARD	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2024- 00548	10/08/2 024	BUXTON, CAREY JAMES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUXTON, CAREY JAMES	ENDANGERING OTHERS W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay	TR-2024- 01079	10/08/2 024	BUZZARD, STEVEN JAMES <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUZZARD, STEVEN JAMES	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2024- 01087	10/08/2 024	CHILDS, JUSTICE WAYNE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHILDS, JUSTICE WAYNE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	ML-2024- 00224	10/08/2 024	CLAYWELL, BRYANNA ADELLE Person 2	SMITH, NEAL ALLEN vs. CLAYWELL, BRYANNA ADELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00226	10/08/2 024	CLIIFTON, DAVID MARTIN JR Person 1	CLIIFTON, DAVID MARTIN JR vs. PECKENPAUGH, MARGARET DEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01080	10/08/2 024	CLOUD, RAVAN NICOLE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLOUD, RAVAN NICOLE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	SC-2024- 00783	10/08/2 024	CREAMER, MAGDALENA Plaintiff	CREAMER, MAGDALENA vs. CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	PO-2024- 00115	10/08/2 024	CREAMER, MAGDALENA BERNADINO Plaintiff	CREAMER, MAGDALENA BERNADINO vs. CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	PO-2024- 00115	10/08/2 024	CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS Defendant	CREAMER, MAGDALENA BERNADINO vs. CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	SC-2024- 00783		CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS <b>Defendant</b>	CREAMER, MAGDALENA vs. CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	TR-2024- 01088	10/08/2 024	ENLOE, MARLENE T Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ENLOE, MARLENE T	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01081	10/08/2 024	FAST, JUSTIN THANE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAST, JUSTIN THANE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01089	10/08/2 024	FAST, KURT WAYNE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAST, KURT WAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2024- 00225		FRASER, SUSAN LEIGH Person 2	HOOPER, ANDREW EDWARD BLAKE vs. FRASER, SUSAN LEIGH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00550	10/08/2 024	GRIBBEN, CAMERON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRIBBEN, CAMERON	FELONY DISCHARGING FIREARM INTO DWELLING (FEL)
Kay	TR-2024- 01090		GRIFFIN, DONTRELL <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRIFFIN, DONTRELL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01091		GRIFFIN, DONTRELL <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRIFFIN, DONTRELL	OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT LICENSE PLATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01092	10/08/2 024	HALL, KATLYNN C Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HALL, KATLYNN C	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01093		HOOKER, STEVEN MATTHEW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOOKER, STEVEN MATTHEW	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2024- 00225	10/08/2 024	HOOPER, ANDREW EDWARD BLAKE Person 1	HOOPER, ANDREW EDWARD BLAKE vs. FRASER, SUSAN LEIGH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01094	10/08/2 024	HUCKER, GREGORY L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUCKER, GREGORY L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01095		JONES, JOHNNY MATTHEW <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, JOHNNY MATTHEW	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2024- 00551		KEMBLE, BLATEN CONRAD ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEMBLE, BLATEN CONRAD ALAN	FELONY DISCHARGING FIREARM INTO DWELLING (FEL)
Kay	TR-2024- 01082	10/08/2 024	LARSON, RICHARD KEITH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LARSON, RICHARD KEITH	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	CM-2024- 00408		LORETO, JOSEPH LUCAS <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LORETO, JOSEPH LUCAS	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay	TR-2024- 01096		MALDONADO, JOHN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MALDONADO, JOHN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01097		MANTZKE, MIKAYLA <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MANTZKE, MIKAYLA	ENDANGERMENT OF AN EMERGENCY WORKER – NO INJURY OR DEATH – 1ST OFFENSE �
Kay	TR-2024- 01098	10/08/2 024	MARLOW, KAREN JANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARLOW, KAREN JANE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01099		MARTIN, MANDI K Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, MANDI K	FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01100	10/08/2 024	MARTIN, MICHAEL B Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, MICHAEL B	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01101	10/08/2 024	MEADOWS, CRYSTAL <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MEADOWS, CRYSTAL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01102	10/08/2 024	MERCER, MICHAEL LANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MERCER, MICHAEL LANE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01103	10/08/2 024	MIKKELSON, JR, JAMES P Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MIKKELSON, JR, JAMES P	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01104	10/08/2 024	MOLTON, JAMES KARL, SR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOLTON, JAMES KARL, SR	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01105	10/08/2 024	MOORE, COLTON EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOORE, COLTON EUGENE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01106	10/08/2 024	MORA, JR, RODOLFO <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORA, JR, RODOLFO	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01083	10/08/2 024	MOREAU, COREY CHADD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOREAU, COREY CHADD	DUR/DRIVING UNDER REVOCATION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2024- 01107	10/08/2 024	NORTH, DYLAN MACK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NORTH, DYLAN MACK	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01108	10/08/2 024	OQUIN, JEREMY L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OQUIN, JEREMY L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2024- 00226	10/08/2 024	PECKENPAUGH, MARGARET DEAN Person 2	CLIIFTON, DAVID MARTIN JR vs. PECKENPAUGH, MARGARET DEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01109	10/08/2 024	RANKIN, GREENLEA BRYAN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RANKIN, GREENLEA BRYAN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	FD-2024- 00148	10/08/2 024	RATZLOF, MARY MARGARET Plaintiff	RATZLOF, MARY MARGARET vs. RATZLOFF, THOMAS DEAN	ANNULMENT OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00148	10/08/2 024	RATZLOFF, THOMAS DEAN Defendant	RATZLOF, MARY MARGARET vs. RATZLOFF, THOMAS DEAN	ANNULMENT OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01110	10/08/2 024	REDLEAF, TATE L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REDLEAF, TATE L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01111		RICHARDSON, RANDY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RICHARDSON, RANDY LEE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01112	- 0. 0 0	RODRIGUE, BRENNON N Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RODRIGUE, BRENNON N	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01113		ROWLEY, KACHINA <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROWLEY, KACHINA	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	TR-2024- 01114	10/08/2 024	SMITH, KIERSTIN D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, KIERSTIN D	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	ML-2024- 00224	10/08/2 024	SMITH, NEAL ALLEN Person 1	SMITH, NEAL ALLEN vs. CLAYWELL, BRYANNA ADELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01115	10/08/2 024	SMITH, PAUL EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, PAUL EUGENE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2024- 00549	10/08/2 024	SPLAWN, CALVIN LEON Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPLAWN, CALVIN LEON	BATTERY/ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER AFC2+
Kay	TR-2024- 01116	10/08/2 024	SPORE, DEBORAH M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPORE, DEBORAH M	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01117	10/08/2 024	SWEET, GAVIN A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SWEET, GAVIN A	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01118	10/08/2 024	THOMAS, PARKER RYAN B Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS, PARKER RYAN B	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01119	10/08/2 024	THOMPSON, WILLIAM KANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, WILLIAM KANE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01120		URBAN, LISA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. URBAN, LISA MARIE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 01121	10/08/2 024	WEANT, TOBY B Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEANT, TOBY B	OPERATING MOTORCYCLE W/OUT MOTORCYCLE ENDORSEMENT (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01084	10/08/2 024	WEATHERLY, TRYNITI LAINA <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEATHERLY, TRYNITI LAINA	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01122	10/08/2 024	YANDELL, AARON W Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YANDELL, AARON W	FAIL TO OBEY INSTRUCTIONS OF OFFICIAL TRAFFIC-CONTROL DEVICE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01123	10/08/2 024	ZIMMERMAN, JAYDEN L <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZIMMERMAN, JAYDEN L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT